STORNOWAY TO VALTOS LOOP & BRENISH gp:rate_d by P Maclenn_an ‘i'01§51 830403 | Valid to 27 March W4
- Connecting service at Garynahine by Hebridean Transport 2025
Sch Hols Codes:
Days Operated: School # - Travel on W2
School School ||School School day |[day Carloway Bus
School ||Holiday & [[School [[School day day School Monday to  ||Friday & operated by
Stops Day Day Day Friday ||Friday [[Day Thursday m Hebridean Transport
Stornoway Bus Stn 12:00 (|13:50n ||13:50n 15:55#|(15:55#|15:55# |([18:00#
Garynahine 08:10s |[08:10 |[{08:10 ([12:25 [|14:20 |[[14:20 16:23¢||16:23c|[16:23¢c |[18:28¢c | c-change buses |
Bernera Junction 08:14s ||08:14 |08:14 |[12:29 |14:25 ([14:25 16:29 |([16:30 | |
Gisla 08:20s |[08:20 |08:20 ([12:35 ([14:32 |14:32 16:36 (|16:37 || req req | n -via Nicolson Inst |
Enaclete 08:23s ||08:22y || | 12:37r |[14:35 | | 16:40y|| req req
Geshader | 08:26y || | 12:39r s | | s req req r - request to driver,
Carishader 08:26s | 08:31 ||12:42 ||14:40 |14:37 16:40 ||16:45 || req req onward times vary
Miavaig 08:29s ||08:28 ||08:34 ||12:45 |[14:44 |([14:42 16:46 ([16:49 | req req
Cliff | 08:30 | r 14:47 | | 16:52 || req req req - As required by
Valtos | 08:33 | r 14:54 | | 16:59 || req req passengers onboard
Reef | 08:40 | r 14:57 | | 17:02 || req req at Garynahine
Uigen | 08:43 | r 14:59 | | 17:04 || req req
Miavaig 08:29s ([08:45 |((08:34 | 15:04 | | 17:08 || req req s - Book by 20:00
Tlmsgarry 08:05 ||08:33s [[08:50 ((08:38 ||12:50 |[[15:07 ||14:45 |15:35 |16:50 [[17:11 | req req previous day for AM
Ardroil 08:10 r 14:50 |15:40 |[16:55 req req journeys else 2hrs
Carnish Turn 08:13 r 14:53 ||15:43 |[16:58 req req notice. Return
Mangersta Turn 08:15s r 14:55 |([15:45 |[17:00 req req journeys from
Mangersta Village || | r 15:00 |15:50 |[17:05 req req Stornoway may be
Islivig 08:22s r 15:08 |[15:57 |[17:12 req req booked on inward
Brenish 08:25s r 15110 [16:05 |[|17:15 req req journeys. Also
served for entitled
STORNOWAY TO AIRD UIG W4 school pupils
Sch Hols
Days Operated:| 3;;00' ohool [() - Served out on sequence |
School  |IVIHEVEISchool Monday [|day Monday
School [|Holiday & |8 day School to Friday & | Some buses only run Schoolday or School
Stops Day m SEWEEV|Friday ||Day Thursday Saturday Holiday. Holiday dates are:
Stornoway Bus Stn 12:00 |[[13:50n 15:55# |([15:55# |([18:00# 11 to 23 Oct 24 22 to 25 Nov 24
Garynahine 08:10 ||08:10s [[12:25 [[14:20 16:23¢ ||16:23c |[18:25 23 Dec 24 to 05 Jan 25 (14 to 19 Feb 25
Timsgarry 08:38 [|08:33s ||12:50 |[[14:50 ||15:35 |[16:50c ([req req
Crowlista (08:56)||(08:56s)||12:57r ||14:57r|15:43 |[16:56¢c |req req No Western Isles bus services operate on
Aird Uig 08:46 |08:40s |[[13:04r ||15:03r [|15:49 [|17:02¢c |req req Sundays or 25 & 26 Dec or 01 & 02 Jan




